
LOT 58
IN OR 1731/387
LOFTON CREEK PB 6/33-36

HATTON DONALD E
83054 ST MARK DRIVE
YULEE, FL 32097

38-2N-27-127C-0058-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4046.00

05/10/2022 NW

05/25/2018 SBX 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
4

160,344
5,779
50,000

216,123
84,668

131,455
HX HB 50,000

81,455
216,123

0

186,670

1731/0387 3/28/2011 WD Q I 01 142,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COOK DANIEL T

HATTON DONALD E

1151/0481 7/07/2003 WD Q I 126,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOOLITTLE JOHN C & YV

COOK DANIEL T

2023
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B9906558 XFOB 2,400 11/01/1999

963295 NEW CONSTR 71,090 09/01/1996

2015HX Base Yr

83054 ST MARK DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 1,714 118.8000 107.22 183,775 1996 1996 0 0 0 12.75 87.25

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1423

BAS 1,423 100 1,423 133,121

FGR 380 55 209 19,552

FOP 16 30 5 468

FSP 192 40 77 7,203

2,011 1,714 160,344

BAS=[YR=1996]  W1 FSP=[YR=1999]  N12 W16 S12 E16 $ W16  U2 L2
W4  D2 L2  W17 S41E5 S1 E9 N1 E5 FOP=[YR=1996]  E4
FGR=[YR=1996]  S4 E19 N20 W19 S16 $ N4 W4 S4 $ N4 E4 N12 E19
N25 $.
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16
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4
2.9
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9

5

4

4

12

19
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FSP
1999

12

16

12

16

FOP
19964

4

4

4

FGR
1996

4

19

20

19

16

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 746.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1996 1996 3 73 2,832

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 553.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2001 2001 3 82 2,947

5,779

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


